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2 Service 2019 Measurement Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Ended
Annual Goal Source 2018 2018 2018 2019
12/31/19
Billing
1 |Read each meter monthly 99% Billing Statistics 97.8% 96.7% 94.1% 94.6% 95.8%
2 |Percent of adjustments 3% Annual Billing Statistics 0.52% 0.61% 0.52% 0.48% 0.5%
- 3.13 2.55 3.5 3.11
3 |Send corrected statement to customer 5 Business Days Internal Report days days 327 days days days
4 |Paresrtage of biling inquirles fEquinng investigation 95% Internal Statistics | 96.0% | 99.0% | 93.0% | 96.2% 96.1%
responded to within 7 business day
5 Response time to investigate meter problems and notify 95% litaral Sistislios 83% 90% 95% 82% 88%
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k5 P 2019 Measurement Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Ended
= Annual Goal Source 2018 2018 2018 2019
o 12/31/19
O%rall Impression of QGC
R How_satlsfled are you with the product and services you 6.0 css 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2
= |receive
N
2 |Delivers natural gas to my home/good value for price paid 5:5 CSS 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8
3 Keeps me informed when/why natural gas rates change 50 cSS 59 5 1 53 53 59
before it happens
4 C_onsns_tently delivers natural gas to my home without 6.5 cSS 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.7
disruption
5 |Is honest and open in its dealings 5.5 CSS 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8
6 |Safely delivers natural gas to my home 6.5 CSS 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.6
7 |Demonstrates care and concern for people like me 5.0 CSS 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.6

(1 to 7 scale: 1= do not agree at all; 7= strongly agree)
CSS - Customer Satisfaction Survey
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Service Northern |Eastern |Central |[Southern [Wyoming
Region |Region |Region |Region Region

Customer Service

1 Number of PSC complaints by region

1 0 0 0 0
Service Calls
1 The service technician was courteous 6.7 6.4 67 6.9 20
2 The service technician was knowledgeable 66 6.8 6.8 6.9 70
3 The service technician was able to help
me quickly 6.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0
4 ;:;/ei ::urzice technician was able to resolve 6.6 6.7 6.6 70 70
5 How s_a_tisfied are you with the service 6.6 6.1 6.6 70 70
technician's overall performance
- tati
6 [Emergency calls- company representative| g o0, | o5gu, | o7 | os7w | 97.0%
7 |Remove meter seal within 24 hours if 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
requested by customer for activation
? ':\::\[/\fiev;trhrliagtl;\fstﬁw g::tggzrs gas 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%
9 Keeping customer appointments

100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0% | 100.0%

10 Restore interrupted service caused by
system failure (exceptions include outages
caused by natural disasters and third party
actions)

100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




